(7 0 L
# HAK#

D (kN) = x 0,00981

{ \
e
06/2018 -
CIETROEN BERLINGO I XL(12)
PEUGEOT PARTNER IllI(L2), Rifter XL(L2)
OPEL COMBO Il XL(L2) i
\_ )
& N
E20%55R01/07%005805*00
\_ )
4 N '\ f~ =N
__=’@\:L » " ‘ﬁ ), 2‘: D= 9,43kN
1600kg 75ke
Ay
kGl SAS * L y

tm)

IMIOLA-HAK-POL
96-111 KOWIESY;-CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND
Tel. + 48 46 83173 31, fax +48 831 74 29
e-mail: office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

oS PRZEKROJ A-A

\ .
. %

7/

, A
30° max. Z & :
oS ]
_é“ @\A, g 100 max, |\ -
Ry ok R% o
,\ @ Ll
< N = £
B * % + A g = 1
2y o r i
// A

30° max. /

350-420

PAPKQT.PD
Nalezy za,if/(ar to a4'95r’) 6 6@3&@9 /ﬁaoit etre garanti
swobodng'wedfug zatgczni o~ rmement a-lannexe VI,

rysunek 25a/b Regulaminu EKG illustration de fa‘reglements
ONZ 55.01 przy dopuszczalnym 55.01 CE pour.un poids total en
ciezarze catkowitym pojazdu. charge attorise du vehicule.
The clearance specified in appendix [D > Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,
VIl, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No. Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.01 UN EU must be guaranteed at 55.01 EG ist zu gew 25a/b
laden weight of the vehicle. ahrleistenbei zulassigem
Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.
Moment skrecajacy dla $rub i nakretek (8.8)
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts (8.8)

M8 25Nm

M10 ' 55N

M12 : 85Nm

M14 135Nm

M16 ; 195Nm

| @OKm ' ——"'@IOOOKm


http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

Sruba M12x45-8.8 ; Boll

Nakretka M10,; Nut
D Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Q Podkteokr. 930x ©10,5x 3, Plain Washer

Nakretka
Podkt. sprez‘12)2 ; Spring Washer
Poditoke137 Plain Washer

% retka M10 ; Nut
» “Podkl. sprez.10,2;
Spring Washer

Podkt. okr. @30x 210,5x 3 ;
(C) Plain Washer

F  Sruba M12x45-8.8; Bolt 1 )

8
Podkt. okr. D30x 910,5x 3,
ainWasher

Sruba M12x22-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer

Sruba M12x22-8.8 ;. Bolt

Sruba M10x50-8.8 ; Bolt _
Podki. okr. §30x ©10,5x 3, Plain Washer,

Sruba M12x22-8.8; Bolt Q

Sruba M12x22-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Ji
7

M12x45 )

@30x210,5x3 8

= B

12,2 6 fb@

10,2 6 (b(b



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

%/ %/ %/
nwm.wmuo Tl flisti e o@{o fjog T §'§-cXCIIN BqIS nmw.o
NN (Z7)7X 19Y14 (2 Wil 18upied josbn N

BUSEN UlBld . £ XC ' X )0 PIPO,
_JQevH <-81/90 po (7)1 I1l obulieg :mem () 5700 G N\w%\mv.% @w%:m
v 707/ R 2 |

\
/WJ Jaysep buuds 7'z zaids ppod Q jod *NW&EQ LW eqnig
QJ jjog ' 8'¢-cexzL eqnis . Qw

x

fO&J Yog ' §'8-ccxzi eqnig
A S

n@%aﬁ\_ buuds 'z} z8.ds ppod

~ _ Jllog 'gg-cexzim eqnig

o

£ Pd ¢ Pid

18Yseyy) ulejd

L QXS0LD X050 1o ppod

Qam ' 8'8-05X0LN EqIS
/N

Jaysej ueld
‘EXG0LD X080 1O Ppod Po
ﬂwmﬁm\s buuds ! z'0) z84ds ppod i, L P
N ZOLI expaiyeN X

aﬁm\_\_ssm.‘&.%.%g hﬁ
Jaysep) buuds ! z'z| zaids ppod

NN CLN exoLyeN nmuﬁQ

Jog ' 8'g-6¢xc t\é
(J

/o

18ysep uield*: 9 X060 Mo ppod
J8ysey 2’01 'Z81ds ppod

7 0L eyidiyeN v\
<x <x <x



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

@D@J

? £ mioxsoxi

¢,9 @ 10,2 x1

D@30x@AN0;5x3 x2
K M0 x1

K ‘331C())xj10,5x3 X2
(EB07
e
?

g 10
\ @30x@10,5%3 x2

M10 %2



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

\_o” GAPKQISP
* 3:069-38-36



http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/
http://xn--80aumecw.xn--p1ai/

	Рисунок (2)
	Рисунок (3)
	Рисунок (4)
	Рисунок (5)
	Рисунок (6)
	Рисунок (7)

